M C I 489 , M C 1489A
Quad Linę E IA -232D
R eceivers
The MC 1489 monolitliic quad linę receivers are designed to
interface data terminal eąuipment with data Communications
eąuipment in confonnance with the specifications of EIA Standard
No. EIA-232D.
•  Input Resistance -  3.0 k to 7.0 kQ

MC1489, MC1489A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Operating Temperaturę Rangę Shipping
MC1489D 55 Units/Rail
MC1489DR2
SO-14
2500 Tape & Reel
MC1489AD 55 Units/Rail
MC1489ADR2 2500 Tape & Reel
MC1489P
PDIP-14 TA = 0 to +75°C
25 Units/Rail
MC1489AP 25 Units/Rail
MC1489M 50 Units/Rail
MC1489MEL
SOEIAJ-14
2000 Tape & Reel
MC1489AM 50 Units/Rail
MC1489AMEL 2000 Tape & Reel
2973
MC1489, MC1489A